Single Family

768 Sqft - 3514 Crane Avenue, Huntington, West

Virginia 25705

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Residential

For Sale
177994
$65,000
2

1

0

768 Sqft
1940

0.17 Sqft

us

WV

Cabell
Huntington
25705

Crane Avenue

Features
< Heating System: Central Gas
4+ Cooling System: Central Air
< Roof: Shingles
+  Parking: 3+ Cars, Off-street

Parking, Street Parking




Street Number: 3514

Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W83° 37' 23.7"
Latitude: N38° 24' 49"
Agent [nfo

Melissa Baker
S 304-417-4663

mbaker@oldcolony.com




