Single Family

768 Sqft - 3514 Crane Avenue, Huntington, West Virginia 25705









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	177994	
Price:	\$65,000	
Bedrooms:	2	
Bathrooms:	1	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	768 Sqft	
Year Built:	1940	
Lot Area:	0.17 Sqft	

Address Map

Country:	US
State:	wv
County:	Cabell
City:	Huntington
Zipcode:	25705
Street:	Crane Avenue

Features

√ Heating System:	Central Gas
√ Cooling System:	Central Air
√ Roof:	Shingles
√ Parking:	3+ Cars, Off-street Parking, Street Parking

Street Number: 3514

Floor Number: **0**

Longitude: W83° 37' 23.7"

Latitude: **N38° 24' 49''**

Agent Info



Melissa Baker

304-417-4663

 \bowtie mbaker@oldcolony.com